

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

Case :- WP(C) No. 2451/2021

Banarsi Lal Sharma

.....Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Jasbir Singh Jasrotia, Advocate

v/s

Union Territory of J&K and ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Ranjit Singh Jamwal, AAG
Ms. Isha Razdhan, Advocate

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

Objections, if any, be filed by or before the next date.

List on 02.12.2022.

Meanwhile, compliance report in terms of the order dated 15.11.2021

be also filed.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

JAMMU

21.10.2022

Ram Murti